
YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CO-ORDINATORS

Nigel Armstrong
Email: nigel.armstrong@irishfa.com	 Tel: 07802 327594

Brendan Lynch
Email: brendan.lynch@irishfa.com	 Tel: 07894 614308

Dean Watson
Email: dean.watson@irishfa.com	 Tel: 07476 218360

Derek Sharpe
Email: derek.sharpe@irishfa.com	 Tel: 07476 235591

Robert Davidson
Email: robert.davidson@irishfa.com	 Tel: 07476 243469

Steven Millar
Email: steven.millar@irishfa.com	 Tel: 07476 258147

Trevor Erskine
Email: trevor.erskine@irishfa.com	 Tel: 07961 592999




